
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Alison Herrick Seattle 78 23 16 0:28:38.5 0:28:42.1 00:03.6 7:42/M

2 Nycole Destefano Edmonds 304 32 19 0:29:00.0 0:29:06.7 00:06.7 7:48/M

3 jessie kaarbo Seattle 97 30 20 0:29:03.9 0:29:21.2 00:17.3 7:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Elizabeth Mills Tacoma 143 43 49 0:32:34.8 0:32:39.4 00:04.6 8:45/M

2 julie Iverson Seattle 90 45 59 0:33:22.7 0:33:33.8 00:11.1 8:58/M

3 Kirsten Murray Seattle 152 45 83 0:34:58.5 0:34:58.5 9:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Janet Hogan Seattle 84 56 136 0:40:18.5 0:40:50.8 00:32.3 10:50/M

2 CHRIS TOMSIC Kent 206 61 151 0:43:24.5 0:43:48.2 00:23.7 11:40/M

3 Jan Drago Seattle 41 69 186 0:52:25.4 0:53:02.8 00:37.4 14:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Ross Mukilteo 178 0 107 0:36:46.7 0:37:02.0 00:15.3 9:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Ava Gallion Tacoma 58 12 48 0:32:29.9 0:32:34.7 00:04.8 8:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Ellie Swanson Redmond 199 15 33 0:30:51.0 0:30:57.6 00:06.6 8:18/M

2 Bailey Moritz Redmond 149 16 34 0:30:51.3 0:30:58.0 00:06.7 8:18/M

3 Mai Nguyen Bellingham 155 19 102 0:36:32.9 0:36:47.3 00:14.4 9:49/M

4 Taylor Bell Covington 10 18 104 0:36:40.5 0:36:54.8 00:14.3 9:51/M

5 Courtney Kennedy Belfair 292 15 152 0:44:58.9 0:45:13.6 00:14.7 12:05/M

6 Victoria Effray Seattle 294 15 153 0:44:58.9 0:45:13.8 00:14.9 12:05/M

7 Lily Haight Marysville 67 15 173 0:50:14.9 0:50:14.9 13:30/M

8 Lois Haight Marysville 66 17 174 0:50:15.0 0:50:15.0 13:30/M

9 Kendra Stein Edmonds 193 18 194 0:54:30.7 0:55:10.5 00:39.8 14:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Alison Herrick Seattle 78 23 16 0:28:38.5 0:28:42.1 00:03.6 7:42/M

Seattle Run for Water 6K Run/Walk
Age Group Results
Sunday, April 18, 2010

Overall Female Grand Masters Winners

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall Female Top Finisher Winners

Overall Female Masters Winners

Unknown Age

Female 1 to 14

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24



2 Shelley Price Seattle 297 24 29 0:30:01.0 0:30:03.6 00:02.6 8:04/M

3 Stephanie Daifuku Mercer Island 35 20 31 0:30:48.9 0:30:56.5 00:07.6 8:17/M

4 Kara Suddock Anchorage 198 20 36 0:31:03.6 0:31:28.7 00:25.1 8:21/M

5 Krista Hoekstra Seattle 82 22 50 0:32:39.9 0:32:52.4 00:12.5 8:47/M

6 Julia Anderson Seattle 3 24 52 0:32:55.6 0:33:00.1 00:04.5 8:51/M

7 Christi Mosher Seattle 150 24 61 0:33:26.3 0:33:31.9 00:05.6 8:59/M

8 Pesarakphorn Lin Seattle 121 24 71 0:34:30.2 0:35:01.9 00:31.7 9:16/M

9 Sarah Curtis Seattle 34 24 82 0:34:58.2 0:35:24.7 00:26.5 9:24/M

10 Brianna Murray Seattle 151 20 87 0:35:34.6 0:35:51.1 00:16.5 9:34/M

11 Rebecca Edmonds Seattle 42 22 93 0:35:59.1 0:36:34.9 00:35.8 9:40/M

12 Ramona Barber Seattle 8 23 98 0:36:17.0 0:36:53.2 00:36.2 9:45/M

13 Elisabeth Allegrotti Seattle 2 21 119 0:37:47.0 0:38:24.1 00:37.1 10:09/M

14 Jenna Higgens Seattle 275 22 120 0:37:47.3 0:38:24.2 00:36.9 10:09/M

15 Ryann Blake Aberdeen 13 23 125 0:38:19.7 0:38:41.2 00:21.5 10:18/M

16 Lana Lile Aberdeen 120 23 126 0:38:21.9 0:38:42.9 00:21.0 10:19/M

17 Heather Rezents Mukilteo 175 24 132 0:39:50.9 0:40:16.5 00:25.6 10:42/M

18 Kayla Bailey Aberdeen 293 20 133 0:39:56.5 0:40:06.4 00:09.9 10:44/M

19 Chantel Shoff Everett 186 23 188 0:53:35.8 0:54:09.1 00:33.3 14:24/M

20 Lindsey Shamess Puyallup 182 21 206 1:01:48.2 1:02:26.3 00:38.1 16:37/M

21 Alexandra Pisel McChord AFB 169 22 208 1:02:06.7 1:02:06.7 16:42/M

22 Lindsey Lattig Ferndale 108 20 214 1:08:37.2 1:08:37.2 18:27/M

23 Ashley Zulick Bellingham 230 21 215 1:09:32.6 1:09:32.6 18:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Kerry Beckman Seattle 9 25 27 0:29:57.1 0:30:01.3 00:04.2 8:03/M

2 Victoria Tuck-Lee Kenmore 209 25 28 0:29:59.4 0:30:04.9 00:05.5 8:04/M

3 Lauren Mehl Seattle 140 25 42 0:31:36.6 0:31:40.0 00:03.4 8:30/M

4 Laura Savin Redmond 179 27 46 0:32:14.7 0:32:34.1 00:19.4 8:40/M

5 Kari Oversvee-Choi Seattle 266 29 54 0:33:05.6 0:33:14.4 00:08.8 8:54/M

6 Maxine Miceli Bothell 142 29 55 0:33:05.6 0:33:16.0 00:10.4 8:54/M

7 Alice Cheng Seattle 26 28 56 0:33:10.2 0:33:33.9 00:23.7 8:55/M

8 Chou lin Sumer 122 27 70 0:34:27.8 0:34:59.3 00:31.5 9:16/M

9 Rachel Burger Seattle 22 26 73 0:34:32.7 0:34:42.4 00:09.7 9:17/M

10 Ana-Megan Babin Seattle 6 29 74 0:34:36.3 0:34:53.0 00:16.7 9:18/M

11 Li Juan Leung Lynnwood 119 27 78 0:34:49.3 0:35:01.1 00:11.8 9:22/M

12 Neeti Nundy Seattle 156 29 84 0:35:01.8 0:35:10.7 00:08.9 9:25/M

13 Jacquelene Carter Anacortes 25 27 88 0:35:46.2 0:35:59.9 00:13.7 9:37/M

14 Allison Smedley Redmond 187 29 94 0:36:04.1 0:36:12.2 00:08.1 9:42/M

15 Ashlee Leonardo Mill Creek 118 28 113 0:37:19.7 0:37:45.7 00:26.0 10:02/M

16 Kara Anderson Seattle 265 29 116 0:37:39.5 0:38:22.1 00:42.6 10:07/M

17 Kristin Gutek Seattle 65 27 121 0:37:47.5 0:38:06.7 00:19.2 10:09/M

18 Stella Kim Bellevue 102 28 124 0:37:57.8 0:38:22.8 00:25.0 10:12/M

19 Jackie Happel Des Moines 70 25 127 0:38:40.5 0:38:57.5 00:17.0 10:24/M

20 Jenny Symons Seattle 295 27 129 0:39:14.8 0:39:18.4 00:03.6 10:33/M

21 Lauren Hoekstra Ellensburg 83 25 135 0:40:05.6 0:40:18.2 00:12.6 10:47/M

22 Cara Hellings Seattle 77 29 138 0:40:37.6 0:40:57.3 00:19.7 10:55/M

23 Fetya Ahmed Bellevue 1 25 142 0:41:21.6 0:41:42.2 00:20.6 11:07/M

24 Katherine King Seattle 103 25 163 0:47:43.8 0:47:57.9 00:14.1 12:50/M

25 Jessie Ault Everett 4 25 190 0:53:41.3 0:54:14.6 00:33.3 14:26/M

26 Alix Palmer Seattle 162 29 201 0:58:38.1 0:59:14.0 00:35.9 15:46/M

27 Emily Wright Seattle 226 29 209 1:04:48.9 1:05:24.5 00:35.6 17:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34



1 Nycole Destefano Edmonds 304 32 19 0:29:00.0 0:29:06.7 00:06.7 7:48/M

2 jessie kaarbo Seattle 97 30 20 0:29:03.9 0:29:21.2 00:17.3 7:49/M

3 Jessica Day-McCabe Everett 38 32 23 0:29:32.8 0:29:38.0 00:05.2 7:56/M

4 Jennifer Botts Stanwood 18 34 24 0:29:40.2 0:29:51.5 00:11.3 7:58/M

5 Susan O'Neil Seattle 305 33 38 0:31:24.8 0:31:28.3 00:03.5 8:26/M

6 Jennifer Bencic Seattle 11 31 41 0:31:34.2 0:31:52.3 00:18.1 8:29/M

7 Michelle Frye Seattle 281 31 47 0:32:18.5 0:32:56.7 00:38.2 8:41/M

8 Heather Jaynes

Mountlake 

Terrace 92 32 58 0:33:21.5 0:34:19.1 00:57.6 8:58/M

9 chrystal stansell Seattle 190 30 62 0:33:33.6 0:33:49.3 00:15.7 9:01/M

10 Courtney Harris Seattle 72 31 66 0:34:06.5 0:34:45.1 00:38.6 9:10/M

11 Jenelle Bloomfield Bellevue 14 31 69 0:34:11.3 0:34:36.6 00:25.3 9:11/M

12 Danielle Wain Seattle 214 32 77 0:34:46.8 0:34:59.2 00:12.4 9:21/M

13 Amy Loscher Seattle 125 33 81 0:34:58.1 0:35:25.5 00:27.4 9:24/M

14 Shara Senior Seattle 181 31 85 0:35:02.8 0:35:11.7 00:08.9 9:25/M

15 Amy Horn Seattle 88 34 91 0:35:53.9 0:36:35.5 00:41.6 9:39/M

16 Dana Jackson Everett 91 33 92 0:35:58.8 0:36:37.0 00:38.2 9:40/M

17 Hollie Shilley Federal Way 184 31 103 0:36:40.2 0:36:56.0 00:15.8 9:51/M

18 Danyal York Graham 227 31 105 0:36:40.5 0:36:56.4 00:15.9 9:51/M

19 Rhodalyn Tariada Seattle 290 33 106 0:36:43.8 0:37:08.0 00:24.2 9:52/M

20 Rebecca G Knight Atlanta 105 31 108 0:36:47.0 0:37:03.4 00:16.4 9:53/M

21 Heather Weeks Puyallup 298 30 114 0:37:35.3 0:38:09.0 00:33.7 10:06/M

22 Melissa Gilbert Seattle 60 33 123 0:37:54.5 0:38:18.4 00:23.9 10:11/M

23 Nicole Zemanek Bonney Lake 228 32 130 0:39:28.0 0:39:47.8 00:19.8 10:37/M

24 Lisa Onstot Seattle 159 34 139 0:40:51.4 0:41:03.4 00:12.0 10:59/M

25 Amy Kahler Seattle 98 33 140 0:40:51.6 0:41:03.7 00:12.1 10:59/M

26 Cyndi Egger Snohomish 282 33 141 0:41:10.9 0:41:39.0 00:28.1 11:04/M

27 Sara Muchinsky Bothell 288 33 144 0:41:26.1 0:41:54.2 00:28.1 11:08/M

28 Melissa Gurney Bothell 64 30 149 0:42:47.3 0:42:57.8 00:10.5 11:30/M

29 Andrea Embree Bremerton 43 31 154 0:45:49.6 0:46:47.1 00:57.5 12:19/M

30 Amanda Oberholtzer Bellevue 157 30 162 0:47:32.2 0:47:52.2 00:20.0 12:47/M

31 Rachael Sasse Poulsbo 243 34 167 0:48:13.9 0:48:33.4 00:19.5 12:58/M

32 Rachel Radke Bainbridge 242 34 168 0:48:14.2 0:48:33.3 00:19.1 12:58/M

33 Meighan Doherty Seattle 40 30 170 0:48:42.1 0:48:42.1 13:05/M

34 Nycole Destefano Edmonds 39 32 171 0:48:57.3 0:49:41.8 00:44.5 13:10/M

35 Jennifer Fix Redmond 48 32 176 0:50:28.1 0:50:28.1 13:34/M

36 Rebecca Starks Seattle 191 31 177 0:50:28.3 0:50:28.3 13:34/M

37 Megan Moody Redmond 147 34 178 0:50:49.8 0:51:28.8 00:39.0 13:40/M

38 Krissie Carl Auburn 273 32 205 1:01:37.3 1:02:00.3 00:23.0 16:34/M

39 Daedre Perez Maple Valley 166 32 207 1:01:53.7 1:02:16.4 00:22.7 16:38/M

40 Joanna Jackson Kent 279 33 210 1:04:54.9 1:05:09.1 00:14.2 17:27/M

41 Stacy Slade Everett 284 31 211 1:06:04.9 1:06:55.1 00:50.2 17:46/M

42 Kara Kahler Snohomish 289 32 212 1:06:05.3 1:06:52.8 00:47.5 17:46/M

43 Annie Peddicord Shoreline 287 31 213 1:06:06.3 1:06:54.7 00:48.4 17:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Nicole Bradshaw Seattle 267 35 30 0:30:19.9 0:30:23.8 00:03.9 8:09/M

2 Sara Hoofnagle Seattle 86 36 35 0:30:51.4 0:30:55.4 00:04.0 8:18/M

3 Leanne Truong Seattle 208 36 45 0:32:14.4 0:32:24.2 00:09.8 8:40/M

4 Anne Sybrandt Bothell 201 38 65 0:33:55.0 0:34:13.8 00:18.8 9:07/M

5 Tracey Melville Seattle 141 38 68 0:34:10.7 0:34:21.4 00:10.7 9:11/M

6 Brooke Strommen Seattle 194 38 75 0:34:43.4 0:35:13.2 00:29.8 9:20/M

7 julie hornung Shoreline 89 36 118 0:37:43.5 0:37:49.5 00:06.0 10:08/M

8 Marlene Chen Seattle 301 36 137 0:40:23.7 0:40:59.3 00:35.6 10:51/M

9 Angela Phillips Shelton 167 38 146 0:42:06.8 0:42:48.3 00:41.5 11:19/M

Female 35 to 39



10 Danielle Walters Seattle 217 39 147 0:42:09.0 0:42:33.3 00:24.3 11:20/M

11 Kendra Jones Seattle 95 37 161 0:47:29.5 0:48:04.5 00:35.0 12:46/M

12 Gwendolyn Pope Bellevue 171 39 172 0:49:03.6 0:49:28.6 00:25.0 13:11/M

13 Kern Smith Marysville 188 36 192 0:53:44.2 0:54:15.1 00:30.9 14:27/M

14 Tess Jawili Renton 285 38 193 0:54:18.5 0:54:44.6 00:26.1 14:36/M

15 Jeanette Sworthout Olympia 200 39 198 0:58:31.7 0:58:31.7 15:44/M

16 Peuta Serrantes-Batingan Issaquah 291 39 203 1:00:11.5 1:00:38.2 00:26.7 16:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Elizabeth Mills Tacoma 143 43 49 0:32:34.8 0:32:39.4 00:04.6 8:45/M

2 Laura Stoker Phoenix 277 40 86 0:35:25.2 0:35:38.4 00:13.2 9:31/M

3 Danette Johnston Seattle 94 42 89 0:35:47.4 0:36:33.6 00:46.2 9:37/M

4 Stephanie Tatem Murphy Seattle 204 42 112 0:37:06.9 0:37:43.4 00:36.5 9:58/M

5 Amanda McCloskey Poulsbo 134 42 117 0:37:39.6 0:38:27.5 00:47.9 10:07/M

6 april musselman Shoreline 153 40 145 0:41:37.8 0:41:44.0 00:06.2 11:11/M

7 Susan Grimes-Zak Issaquah 63 42 150 0:42:56.8 0:43:15.3 00:18.5 11:32/M

8 Lyn Lauzon Everett 111 43 164 0:47:50.9 0:48:19.7 00:28.8 12:52/M

9 Kirsten Darley Edmonds 36 40 165 0:47:51.6 0:48:20.0 00:28.4 12:52/M

10 Bonnie Jensen Seattle 302 42 166 0:47:51.7 0:48:32.9 00:41.2 12:52/M

11 Rose Tyler Bonney Lake 210 44 169 0:48:15.7 0:48:15.7 12:58/M

12 Stacy Sheperson Sammamish 183 43 183 0:51:37.2 0:52:07.5 00:30.3 13:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 julie Iverson Seattle 90 45 59 0:33:22.7 0:33:33.8 00:11.1 8:58/M

2 Kirsten Murray Seattle 152 45 83 0:34:58.5 0:34:58.5 9:24/M

3 Anne Aumell Seattle 5 46 95 0:36:06.8 0:36:39.8 00:33.0 9:42/M

4 Mary Anne Martin Seattle 132 46 97 0:36:07.2 0:36:39.8 00:32.6 9:43/M

5 Susan Goheen Seattle 61 49 99 0:36:26.6 0:36:57.7 00:31.1 9:48/M

6 Sara Shoemaker Seattle 185 48 109 0:36:54.8 0:37:31.7 00:36.9 9:55/M

7 Diane Anderson Seattle 308 45 128 0:38:56.5 0:39:29.9 00:33.4 10:28/M

8 Sojn Hudson Bothell 276 46 148 0:42:22.7 0:42:36.0 00:13.3 11:23/M

9 Janine Williams Renton 224 45 155 0:46:09.8 0:46:32.2 00:22.4 12:24/M

10 Erica Wells Seattle 222 45 157 0:46:34.6 0:47:20.9 00:46.3 12:31/M

11 Celeste Oglesby

Mountlake 

Terrace 158 45 180 0:51:36.6 0:52:03.8 00:27.2 13:52/M

12 Lisa Funk Houston 56 46 181 0:51:36.7 0:52:04.0 00:27.3 13:52/M

13 Dawn Fleming Lubbock 49 47 182 0:51:36.9 0:52:03.7 00:26.8 13:52/M

14 Reina Cabatana Everett 23 47 184 0:51:37.9 0:52:07.8 00:29.9 13:53/M

15 Shari Llona Lynnwood 124 49 187 0:52:43.3 0:53:04.9 00:21.6 14:10/M

16 Ellen Gianola Lake Stevens 59 47 189 0:53:36.0 0:54:08.9 00:32.9 14:25/M

17 jan boltz Seattle 16 49 196 0:58:14.2 0:59:59.4 01:45.2 15:39/M

18 Samara Maynard Woodinville 133 49 199 0:58:35.5 0:59:10.5 00:35.0 15:45/M

19 Karryn Meeker Everett 139 48 200 0:58:36.4 0:59:10.5 00:34.1 15:45/M

20 Rodella Buyco Renton 286 45 204 1:01:35.3 1:02:01.4 00:26.1 16:33/M

21 Colleen Jancola Seattle 274 45 216 1:10:36.0 1:11:16.3 00:40.3 18:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Laura Stusser-McNeil Seattle 197 50 96 0:36:07.1 0:36:39.6 00:32.5 9:43/M

2 Christine Dwyer Shoreline 300 54 131 0:39:30.4 0:40:00.9 00:30.5 10:37/M

3 Valerie Stein Edmonds 192 50 134 0:40:00.2 0:40:26.5 00:26.3 10:45/M

4 Linda Holden Givens Auburn 85 53 143 0:41:25.4 0:41:33.3 00:07.9 11:08/M

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Janet Hogan Seattle 84 56 136 0:40:18.5 0:40:50.8 00:32.3 10:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 CHRIS TOMSIC Kent 206 61 151 0:43:24.5 0:43:48.2 00:23.7 11:40/M

2 doreen sturtevant Seattle 196 61 202 0:59:27.3 1:00:10.3 00:43.0 15:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Jan Drago Seattle 41 69 186 0:52:25.4 0:53:02.8 00:37.4 14:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 George Mount Lakewood 278 36 1 0:21:56.5 0:21:57.8 00:01.3 5:54/M

2 Chad Hopkins Seattle 87 32 2 0:22:47.3 0:22:49.3 00:02.0 6:07/M

3 Elliot Wargo Bellingham 220 23 3 0:23:36.2 0:23:37.7 00:01.5 6:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 William Dekle Redmond 283 43 17 0:28:50.1 0:28:58.6 00:08.5 7:45/M

2 Tokuyuki Komiyama Kirkland 107 45 21 0:29:13.9 0:29:17.0 00:03.1 7:51/M

3 John Enslow Tacoma 268 47 22 0:29:23.7 0:29:27.5 00:03.8 7:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Thanh Le Everett 113 64 90 0:35:52.8 0:36:01.1 00:08.3 9:38/M

2 Bob Schroeder Seattle 180 60 110 0:36:55.4 0:37:13.0 00:17.6 9:55/M

3 Warren Wilkinson Seattle 303 69 111 0:37:06.4 0:37:27.1 00:20.7 9:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 245 100 0:36:30.2 0:36:37.6 00:07.4 9:49/M

2 Unknown Partic. 244 101 0:36:30.5 0:36:37.7 00:07.2 9:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Vinny Shipley Everett 272 13 8 0:25:22.5 0:25:24.8 00:02.3 6:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Sam Christopher Marysville 29 18 158 0:47:18.4 0:47:18.4 12:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Male 1 to 14

Overall Male Grand Masters Winners

Unknown Age

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Female 65 to 69

Overall Male Top Finisher Winners

Overall Male Masters Winners

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 24



1 Elliot Wargo Bellingham 220 23 3 0:23:36.2 0:23:37.7 00:01.5 6:21/M

2 Wally McDoogle Washougal 136 24 7 0:25:20.9 0:25:23.6 00:02.7 6:49/M

3 Anthony Reynolds Seattle 174 23 13 0:27:47.6 0:27:50.3 00:02.7 7:28/M

4 Matthew Walsh Bremerton 216 23 60 0:33:25.7 0:33:31.4 00:05.7 8:59/M

5 Joe Johnson Marysville 93 23 159 0:47:18.7 0:47:18.7 12:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Mark Flieg Jr Kirkland 50 27 10 0:26:46.2 0:26:47.6 00:01.4 7:12/M

2 Scott Hilgeoy Olympia 296 25 15 0:28:12.1 0:28:13.8 00:01.7 7:35/M

3 Taurin Spalding Seattle 241 29 18 0:28:54.9 0:29:32.6 00:37.7 7:46/M

4 Mark Cheng Seattle 27 27 32 0:30:48.9 0:30:56.7 00:07.8 8:17/M

5 Edgar Roman Seattle 176 28 51 0:32:46.5 0:32:54.8 00:08.3 8:48/M

6 Andrew Lowe Bothell 126 25 53 0:33:03.6 0:33:13.7 00:10.1 8:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Chad Hopkins Seattle 87 32 2 0:22:47.3 0:22:49.3 00:02.0 6:07/M

2 Jeremy Luscher Seattle 128 30 5 0:24:14.8 0:24:15.6 00:00.8 6:31/M

3 David Gorton Seattle 306 34 6 0:24:31.0 0:24:33.3 00:02.3 6:35/M

4 Brandon Stander Seattle 307 34 9 0:26:27.9 0:26:32.8 00:04.9 7:07/M

5 Alex Pittman Renton 170 30 11 0:26:58.8 0:27:02.8 00:04.0 7:15/M

6 Vincent Villa Bothell 212 32 12 0:27:46.4 0:27:53.9 00:07.5 7:28/M

7 Rolf Buchner Redmond 20 34 37 0:31:15.4 0:31:54.5 00:39.1 8:24/M

8 Edward Hansen Seattle 69 34 67 0:34:08.8 0:34:31.0 00:22.2 9:11/M

9 Dan Anderson Seattle 264 30 115 0:37:39.2 0:38:21.7 00:42.5 10:07/M

10 Brian Kelly Seattle 100 34 160 0:47:28.8 0:48:03.9 00:35.1 12:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 George Mount Lakewood 278 36 1 0:21:56.5 0:21:57.8 00:01.3 5:54/M

2 michael ortiz Kenmore 160 36 4 0:23:51.5 0:23:53.6 00:02.1 6:25/M

3 Manivong Ratts Seattle 172 38 14 0:27:52.5 0:28:01.8 00:09.3 7:29/M

4 James Mooney Seattle 148 39 39 0:31:33.2 0:31:41.0 00:07.8 8:29/M

5 Andy Cooper Vancouver 31 38 40 0:31:33.4 0:31:51.9 00:18.5 8:29/M

6 Andy Botts Stanwood 17 38 76 0:34:44.6 0:34:55.5 00:10.9 9:20/M

7 Henry Walters Seattle 218 36 122 0:37:53.7 0:38:17.1 00:23.4 10:11/M

8 William Phillips Shelton 168 39 156 0:46:28.0 0:47:12.1 00:44.1 12:29/M

9 Fred Fabi Tacoma 44 39 185 0:52:20.8 0:52:20.8 14:04/M

10 Sheldon Smith Marysville 189 38 191 0:53:43.6 0:54:15.3 00:31.7 14:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 William Dekle Redmond 283 43 17 0:28:50.1 0:28:58.6 00:08.5 7:45/M

2 Carl Shipley Everett 271 42 25 0:29:45.0 0:29:51.4 00:06.4 8:00/M

3 Mark Welsh Surrey 223 40 26 0:29:45.5 0:29:47.1 00:01.6 8:00/M

4 William Gallion Tacoma 57 44 72 0:34:31.8 0:34:55.8 00:24.0 9:17/M

5 David Owens Seattle 161 41 80 0:34:57.4 0:35:25.9 00:28.5 9:24/M

6 Ron Frederick Yelm 54 42 175 0:50:19.6 0:51:42.9 01:23.3 13:32/M

7 Ron Frederick Yelm 55 42 197 0:58:15.6 0:59:59.2 01:43.6 15:40/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Tokuyuki Komiyama Kirkland 107 45 21 0:29:13.9 0:29:17.0 00:03.1 7:51/M

2 John Enslow Tacoma 268 47 22 0:29:23.7 0:29:27.5 00:03.8 7:54/M

3 Juha Niemisto Mercer Island 270 49 43 0:31:37.7 0:31:59.2 00:21.5 8:30/M

4 Kelly Woolms Lynnwood 225 45 195 0:55:22.5 0:56:04.4 00:41.9 14:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Tim Griffith Bellevue 62 50 63 0:33:34.1 0:33:51.2 00:17.1 9:01/M

2 Bill Borom Issaquah 299 53 64 0:33:50.5 0:34:03.8 00:13.3 9:06/M

3 Mark McDermott Seattle 135 50 79 0:34:52.7 0:35:24.1 00:31.4 9:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Larry Walker Port Orchard 215 55 44 0:32:07.2 0:32:18.7 00:11.5 8:38/M

2 Bradley Gee San Francisco 280 57 57 0:33:15.6 0:33:33.2 00:17.6 8:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Thanh Le Everett 113 64 90 0:35:52.8 0:36:01.1 00:08.3 9:38/M

2 Bob Schroeder Seattle 180 60 110 0:36:55.4 0:37:13.0 00:17.6 9:55/M

3 Nicholas Hippert Tualatin 79 60 179 0:51:26.3 0:51:59.5 00:33.2 13:50/M

4 Sam Patterson Seattle 165 60 217 1:12:59.5 1:13:28.7 00:29.2 19:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Warren Wilkinson Seattle 303 69 111 0:37:06.4 0:37:27.1 00:20.7 9:58/M

2 Ben Tan Seattle 240 67 218 1:13:04.6 1:13:20.1 00:15.5 19:38/M

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69



Place Name City

Bib 

No Age Gender

Age 

Group

Chip 

Time

Gun 

Time Diff Pace

1 George Mount Lakewood 278 36 M 1 TF 0:21:56.5 0:21:57.8 00:01.3 5:54/M

2 Chad Hopkins Seattle 87 32 M 2 TF 0:22:47.3 0:22:49.3 00:02.0 6:07/M

3 Elliot Wargo Bellingham 220 23 M 3 TF 0:23:36.2 0:23:37.7 00:01.5 6:21/M

4 michael ortiz Kenmore 160 36 M 2 35-39 0:23:51.5 0:23:53.6 00:02.1 6:25/M

5 Jeremy Luscher Seattle 128 30 M 2 30-34 0:24:14.8 0:24:15.6 00:00.8 6:31/M

6 David Gorton Seattle 306 34 M 3 30-34 0:24:31.0 0:24:33.3 00:02.3 6:35/M

7 Wally McDoogle Washougal 136 24 M 2 20-24 0:25:20.9 0:25:23.6 00:02.7 6:49/M

8 Vinny Shipley Everett 272 13 M 1 1-14 0:25:22.5 0:25:24.8 00:02.3 6:49/M

9 Brandon Stander Seattle 307 34 M 4 30-34 0:26:27.9 0:26:32.8 00:04.9 7:07/M

10 Mark Flieg Jr Kirkland 50 27 M 1 25-29 0:26:46.2 0:26:47.6 00:01.4 7:12/M

11 Alex Pittman Renton 170 30 M 5 30-34 0:26:58.8 0:27:02.8 00:04.0 7:15/M

12 Vincent Villa Bothell 212 32 M 6 30-34 0:27:46.4 0:27:53.9 00:07.5 7:28/M

13 Anthony Reynolds Seattle 174 23 M 3 20-24 0:27:47.6 0:27:50.3 00:02.7 7:28/M

14 Manivong Ratts Seattle 172 38 M 3 35-39 0:27:52.5 0:28:01.8 00:09.3 7:29/M

15 Scott Hilgeoy Olympia 296 25 M 2 25-29 0:28:12.1 0:28:13.8 00:01.7 7:35/M

16 Alison Herrick Seattle 78 23 F 1 TF 0:28:38.5 0:28:42.1 00:03.6 7:42/M

17 William Dekle Redmond 283 43 M 1 Mstrs 0:28:50.1 0:28:58.6 00:08.5 7:45/M

18 Taurin Spalding Seattle 241 29 M 3 25-29 0:28:54.9 0:29:32.6 00:37.7 7:46/M

19 Nycole Destefano Edmonds 304 32 F 2 TF 0:29:00.0 0:29:06.7 00:06.7 7:48/M

20 jessie kaarbo Seattle 97 30 F 3 TF 0:29:03.9 0:29:21.2 00:17.3 7:49/M

21 Tokuyuki Komiyama Kirkland 107 45 M 2 Mstrs 0:29:13.9 0:29:17.0 00:03.1 7:51/M

22 John Enslow Tacoma 268 47 M 3 Mstrs 0:29:23.7 0:29:27.5 00:03.8 7:54/M

23 Jessica Day-McCabe Everett 38 32 F 3 30-34 0:29:32.8 0:29:38.0 00:05.2 7:56/M

24 Jennifer Botts Stanwood 18 34 F 4 30-34 0:29:40.2 0:29:51.5 00:11.3 7:58/M

25 Carl Shipley Everett 271 42 M 2 40-44 0:29:45.0 0:29:51.4 00:06.4 8:00/M

26 Mark Welsh Surrey 223 40 M 3 40-44 0:29:45.5 0:29:47.1 00:01.6 8:00/M

27 Kerry Beckman Seattle 9 25 F 1 25-29 0:29:57.1 0:30:01.3 00:04.2 8:03/M

28 Victoria Tuck-Lee Kenmore 209 25 F 2 25-29 0:29:59.4 0:30:04.9 00:05.5 8:04/M

29 Shelley Price Seattle 297 24 F 2 20-24 0:30:01.0 0:30:03.6 00:02.6 8:04/M

30 Nicole Bradshaw Seattle 267 35 F 1 35-39 0:30:19.9 0:30:23.8 00:03.9 8:09/M

31 Stephanie Daifuku Mercer Island 35 20 F 3 20-24 0:30:48.9 0:30:56.5 00:07.6 8:17/M

32 Mark Cheng Seattle 27 27 M 4 25-29 0:30:48.9 0:30:56.7 00:07.8 8:17/M

33 Ellie Swanson Redmond 199 15 F 1 15-19 0:30:51.0 0:30:57.6 00:06.6 8:18/M

34 Bailey Moritz Redmond 149 16 F 2 15-19 0:30:51.3 0:30:58.0 00:06.7 8:18/M

35 Sara Hoofnagle Seattle 86 36 F 2 35-39 0:30:51.4 0:30:55.4 00:04.0 8:18/M

36 Kara Suddock Anchorage 198 20 F 4 20-24 0:31:03.6 0:31:28.7 00:25.1 8:21/M

37 Rolf Buchner Redmond 20 34 M 7 30-34 0:31:15.4 0:31:54.5 00:39.1 8:24/M

38 Susan O'Neil Seattle 305 33 F 5 30-34 0:31:24.8 0:31:28.3 00:03.5 8:26/M

39 James Mooney Seattle 148 39 M 4 35-39 0:31:33.2 0:31:41.0 00:07.8 8:29/M

40 Andy Cooper Vancouver 31 38 M 5 35-39 0:31:33.4 0:31:51.9 00:18.5 8:29/M

41 Jennifer Bencic Seattle 11 31 F 6 30-34 0:31:34.2 0:31:52.3 00:18.1 8:29/M

42 Lauren Mehl Seattle 140 25 F 3 25-29 0:31:36.6 0:31:40.0 00:03.4 8:30/M

43 Juha Niemisto Mercer Island 270 49 M 3 45-49 0:31:37.7 0:31:59.2 00:21.5 8:30/M

44 Larry Walker Port Orchard 215 55 M 1 55-59 0:32:07.2 0:32:18.7 00:11.5 8:38/M

45 Leanne Truong Seattle 208 36 F 3 35-39 0:32:14.4 0:32:24.2 00:09.8 8:40/M

46 Laura Savin Redmond 179 27 F 4 25-29 0:32:14.7 0:32:34.1 00:19.4 8:40/M

47 Michelle Frye Seattle 281 31 F 7 30-34 0:32:18.5 0:32:56.7 00:38.2 8:41/M

48 Ava Gallion Tacoma 58 12 F 1 1-14 0:32:29.9 0:32:34.7 00:04.8 8:44/M

49 Elizabeth Mills Tacoma 143 43 F 1 Mstrs 0:32:34.8 0:32:39.4 00:04.6 8:45/M

50 Krista Hoekstra Seattle 82 22 F 5 20-24 0:32:39.9 0:32:52.4 00:12.5 8:47/M

51 Edgar Roman Seattle 176 28 M 5 25-29 0:32:46.5 0:32:54.8 00:08.3 8:48/M

52 Julia Anderson Seattle 3 24 F 6 20-24 0:32:55.6 0:33:00.1 00:04.5 8:51/M

53 Andrew Lowe Bothell 126 25 M 6 25-29 0:33:03.6 0:33:13.7 00:10.1 8:53/M

54 Kari Oversvee-Choi Seattle 266 29 F 5 25-29 0:33:05.6 0:33:14.4 00:08.8 8:54/M

Seattle Run for Water 6K Run/Walk

Overall Finish List
Sunday, April 18, 2010
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
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55 Maxine Miceli Bothell 142 29 F 6 25-29 0:33:05.6 0:33:16.0 00:10.4 8:54/M

56 Alice Cheng Seattle 26 28 F 7 25-29 0:33:10.2 0:33:33.9 00:23.7 8:55/M

57 Bradley Gee San Francisco 280 57 M 2 55-59 0:33:15.6 0:33:33.2 00:17.6 8:56/M

58 Heather Jaynes Mountlake Terrace 92 32 F 8 30-34 0:33:21.5 0:34:19.1 00:57.6 8:58/M

59 julie Iverson Seattle 90 45 F 2 Mstrs 0:33:22.7 0:33:33.8 00:11.1 8:58/M

60 Matthew Walsh Bremerton 216 23 M 4 20-24 0:33:25.7 0:33:31.4 00:05.7 8:59/M

61 Christi Mosher Seattle 150 24 F 7 20-24 0:33:26.3 0:33:31.9 00:05.6 8:59/M

62 chrystal stansell Seattle 190 30 F 9 30-34 0:33:33.6 0:33:49.3 00:15.7 9:01/M

63 Tim Griffith Bellevue 62 50 M 1 50-54 0:33:34.1 0:33:51.2 00:17.1 9:01/M

64 Bill Borom Issaquah 299 53 M 2 50-54 0:33:50.5 0:34:03.8 00:13.3 9:06/M

65 Anne Sybrandt Bothell 201 38 F 4 35-39 0:33:55.0 0:34:13.8 00:18.8 9:07/M

66 Courtney Harris Seattle 72 31 F 10 30-34 0:34:06.5 0:34:45.1 00:38.6 9:10/M

67 Edward Hansen Seattle 69 34 M 8 30-34 0:34:08.8 0:34:31.0 00:22.2 9:11/M

68 Tracey Melville Seattle 141 38 F 5 35-39 0:34:10.7 0:34:21.4 00:10.7 9:11/M

69 Jenelle Bloomfield Bellevue 14 31 F 11 30-34 0:34:11.3 0:34:36.6 00:25.3 9:11/M

70 Chou lin Sumer 122 27 F 8 25-29 0:34:27.8 0:34:59.3 00:31.5 9:16/M

71 Pesarakphorn Lin Seattle 121 24 F 8 20-24 0:34:30.2 0:35:01.9 00:31.7 9:16/M

72 William Gallion Tacoma 57 44 M 4 40-44 0:34:31.8 0:34:55.8 00:24.0 9:17/M

73 Rachel Burger Seattle 22 26 F 9 25-29 0:34:32.7 0:34:42.4 00:09.7 9:17/M

74 Ana-Megan Babin Seattle 6 29 F 10 25-29 0:34:36.3 0:34:53.0 00:16.7 9:18/M

75 Brooke Strommen Seattle 194 38 F 6 35-39 0:34:43.4 0:35:13.2 00:29.8 9:20/M

76 Andy Botts Stanwood 17 38 M 6 35-39 0:34:44.6 0:34:55.5 00:10.9 9:20/M

77 Danielle Wain Seattle 214 32 F 12 30-34 0:34:46.8 0:34:59.2 00:12.4 9:21/M

78 Li Juan Leung Lynnwood 119 27 F 11 25-29 0:34:49.3 0:35:01.1 00:11.8 9:22/M

79 Mark McDermott Seattle 135 50 M 3 50-54 0:34:52.7 0:35:24.1 00:31.4 9:22/M

80 David Owens Seattle 161 41 M 5 40-44 0:34:57.4 0:35:25.9 00:28.5 9:24/M

81 Amy Loscher Seattle 125 33 F 13 30-34 0:34:58.1 0:35:25.5 00:27.4 9:24/M

82 Sarah Curtis Seattle 34 24 F 9 20-24 0:34:58.2 0:35:24.7 00:26.5 9:24/M

83 Kirsten Murray Seattle 152 45 F 3 Mstrs 0:34:58.5 0:34:58.5 9:24/M

84 Neeti Nundy Seattle 156 29 F 12 25-29 0:35:01.8 0:35:10.7 00:08.9 9:25/M

85 Shara Senior Seattle 181 31 F 14 30-34 0:35:02.8 0:35:11.7 00:08.9 9:25/M

86 Laura Stoker Phoenix 277 40 F 2 40-44 0:35:25.2 0:35:38.4 00:13.2 9:31/M

87 Brianna Murray Seattle 151 20 F 10 20-24 0:35:34.6 0:35:51.1 00:16.5 9:34/M

88 Jacquelene Carter Anacortes 25 27 F 13 25-29 0:35:46.2 0:35:59.9 00:13.7 9:37/M

89 Danette Johnston Seattle 94 42 F 3 40-44 0:35:47.4 0:36:33.6 00:46.2 9:37/M

90 Thanh Le Everett 113 64 M 1 GMstr 0:35:52.8 0:36:01.1 00:08.3 9:38/M

91 Amy Horn Seattle 88 34 F 15 30-34 0:35:53.9 0:36:35.5 00:41.6 9:39/M

92 Dana Jackson Everett 91 33 F 16 30-34 0:35:58.8 0:36:37.0 00:38.2 9:40/M

93 Rebecca Edmonds Seattle 42 22 F 11 20-24 0:35:59.1 0:36:34.9 00:35.8 9:40/M

94 Allison Smedley Redmond 187 29 F 14 25-29 0:36:04.1 0:36:12.2 00:08.1 9:42/M

95 Anne Aumell Seattle 5 46 F 3 45-49 0:36:06.8 0:36:39.8 00:33.0 9:42/M

96 Laura Stusser-McNeil Seattle 197 50 F 1 50-54 0:36:07.1 0:36:39.6 00:32.5 9:43/M

97 Mary Anne Martin Seattle 132 46 F 4 45-49 0:36:07.2 0:36:39.8 00:32.6 9:43/M

98 Ramona Barber Seattle 8 23 F 12 20-24 0:36:17.0 0:36:53.2 00:36.2 9:45/M

99 Susan Goheen Seattle 61 49 F 5 45-49 0:36:26.6 0:36:57.7 00:31.1 9:48/M

100 Unknown Partic. 245 M 1 0- 0 0:36:30.2 0:36:37.6 00:07.4 9:49/M

101 Unknown Partic. 244 M 2 0- 0 0:36:30.5 0:36:37.7 00:07.2 9:49/M

102 Mai Nguyen Bellingham 155 19 F 3 15-19 0:36:32.9 0:36:47.3 00:14.4 9:49/M

103 Hollie Shilley Federal Way 184 31 F 17 30-34 0:36:40.2 0:36:56.0 00:15.8 9:51/M

104 Taylor Bell Covington 10 18 F 4 15-19 0:36:40.5 0:36:54.8 00:14.3 9:51/M

105 Danyal York Graham 227 31 F 18 30-34 0:36:40.5 0:36:56.4 00:15.9 9:51/M

106 Rhodalyn Tariada Seattle 290 33 F 19 30-34 0:36:43.8 0:37:08.0 00:24.2 9:52/M

107 Jennifer Ross Mukilteo 178 0 F 1 0- 0 0:36:46.7 0:37:02.0 00:15.3 9:53/M

108 Rebecca G Knight Atlanta 105 31 F 20 30-34 0:36:47.0 0:37:03.4 00:16.4 9:53/M

109 Sara Shoemaker Seattle 185 48 F 6 45-49 0:36:54.8 0:37:31.7 00:36.9 9:55/M

110 Bob Schroeder Seattle 180 60 M 2 GMstr 0:36:55.4 0:37:13.0 00:17.6 9:55/M

111 Warren Wilkinson Seattle 303 69 M 3 GMstr 0:37:06.4 0:37:27.1 00:20.7 9:58/M

112 Stephanie Tatem Murphy Seattle 204 42 F 4 40-44 0:37:06.9 0:37:43.4 00:36.5 9:58/M

113 Ashlee Leonardo Mill Creek 118 28 F 15 25-29 0:37:19.7 0:37:45.7 00:26.0 10:02/M

114 Heather Weeks Puyallup 298 30 F 21 30-34 0:37:35.3 0:38:09.0 00:33.7 10:06/M

115 Dan Anderson Seattle 264 30 M 9 30-34 0:37:39.2 0:38:21.7 00:42.5 10:07/M

116 Kara Anderson Seattle 265 29 F 16 25-29 0:37:39.5 0:38:22.1 00:42.6 10:07/M

117 Amanda McCloskey Poulsbo 134 42 F 5 40-44 0:37:39.6 0:38:27.5 00:47.9 10:07/M

118 julie hornung Shoreline 89 36 F 7 35-39 0:37:43.5 0:37:49.5 00:06.0 10:08/M
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119 Elisabeth Allegrotti Seattle 2 21 F 13 20-24 0:37:47.0 0:38:24.1 00:37.1 10:09/M

120 Jenna Higgens Seattle 275 22 F 14 20-24 0:37:47.3 0:38:24.2 00:36.9 10:09/M

121 Kristin Gutek Seattle 65 27 F 17 25-29 0:37:47.5 0:38:06.7 00:19.2 10:09/M

122 Henry Walters Seattle 218 36 M 7 35-39 0:37:53.7 0:38:17.1 00:23.4 10:11/M

123 Melissa Gilbert Seattle 60 33 F 22 30-34 0:37:54.5 0:38:18.4 00:23.9 10:11/M

124 Stella Kim Bellevue 102 28 F 18 25-29 0:37:57.8 0:38:22.8 00:25.0 10:12/M

125 Ryann Blake Aberdeen 13 23 F 15 20-24 0:38:19.7 0:38:41.2 00:21.5 10:18/M

126 Lana Lile Aberdeen 120 23 F 16 20-24 0:38:21.9 0:38:42.9 00:21.0 10:19/M

127 Jackie Happel Des Moines 70 25 F 19 25-29 0:38:40.5 0:38:57.5 00:17.0 10:24/M

128 Diane Anderson Seattle 308 45 F 7 45-49 0:38:56.5 0:39:29.9 00:33.4 10:28/M

129 Jenny Symons Seattle 295 27 F 20 25-29 0:39:14.8 0:39:18.4 00:03.6 10:33/M

130 Nicole Zemanek Bonney Lake 228 32 F 23 30-34 0:39:28.0 0:39:47.8 00:19.8 10:37/M

131 Christine Dwyer Shoreline 300 54 F 2 50-54 0:39:30.4 0:40:00.9 00:30.5 10:37/M

132 Heather Rezents Mukilteo 175 24 F 17 20-24 0:39:50.9 0:40:16.5 00:25.6 10:42/M

133 Kayla Bailey Aberdeen 293 20 F 18 20-24 0:39:56.5 0:40:06.4 00:09.9 10:44/M

134 Valerie Stein Edmonds 192 50 F 3 50-54 0:40:00.2 0:40:26.5 00:26.3 10:45/M

135 Lauren Hoekstra Ellensburg 83 25 F 21 25-29 0:40:05.6 0:40:18.2 00:12.6 10:47/M

136 Janet Hogan Seattle 84 56 F 1 GMstr 0:40:18.5 0:40:50.8 00:32.3 10:50/M

137 Marlene Chen Seattle 301 36 F 8 35-39 0:40:23.7 0:40:59.3 00:35.6 10:51/M

138 Cara Hellings Seattle 77 29 F 22 25-29 0:40:37.6 0:40:57.3 00:19.7 10:55/M

139 Lisa Onstot Seattle 159 34 F 24 30-34 0:40:51.4 0:41:03.4 00:12.0 10:59/M

140 Amy Kahler Seattle 98 33 F 25 30-34 0:40:51.6 0:41:03.7 00:12.1 10:59/M

141 Cyndi Egger Snohomish 282 33 F 26 30-34 0:41:10.9 0:41:39.0 00:28.1 11:04/M

142 Fetya Ahmed Bellevue 1 25 F 23 25-29 0:41:21.6 0:41:42.2 00:20.6 11:07/M

143 Linda Holden Givens Auburn 85 53 F 4 50-54 0:41:25.4 0:41:33.3 00:07.9 11:08/M

144 Sara Muchinsky Bothell 288 33 F 27 30-34 0:41:26.1 0:41:54.2 00:28.1 11:08/M

145 april musselman Shoreline 153 40 F 6 40-44 0:41:37.8 0:41:44.0 00:06.2 11:11/M

146 Angela Phillips Shelton 167 38 F 9 35-39 0:42:06.8 0:42:48.3 00:41.5 11:19/M

147 Danielle Walters Seattle 217 39 F 10 35-39 0:42:09.0 0:42:33.3 00:24.3 11:20/M

148 Sojn Hudson Bothell 276 46 F 8 45-49 0:42:22.7 0:42:36.0 00:13.3 11:23/M

149 Melissa Gurney Bothell 64 30 F 28 30-34 0:42:47.3 0:42:57.8 00:10.5 11:30/M

150 Susan Grimes-Zak Issaquah 63 42 F 7 40-44 0:42:56.8 0:43:15.3 00:18.5 11:32/M

151 CHRIS TOMSIC Kent 206 61 F 2 GMstr 0:43:24.5 0:43:48.2 00:23.7 11:40/M

152 Courtney Kennedy Belfair 292 15 F 5 15-19 0:44:58.9 0:45:13.6 00:14.7 12:05/M

153 Victoria Effray Seattle 294 15 F 6 15-19 0:44:58.9 0:45:13.8 00:14.9 12:05/M

154 Andrea Embree Bremerton 43 31 F 29 30-34 0:45:49.6 0:46:47.1 00:57.5 12:19/M

155 Janine Williams Renton 224 45 F 9 45-49 0:46:09.8 0:46:32.2 00:22.4 12:24/M

156 William Phillips Shelton 168 39 M 8 35-39 0:46:28.0 0:47:12.1 00:44.1 12:29/M

157 Erica Wells Seattle 222 45 F 10 45-49 0:46:34.6 0:47:20.9 00:46.3 12:31/M

158 Sam Christopher Marysville 29 18 M 1 15-19 0:47:18.4 0:47:18.4 12:43/M

159 Joe Johnson Marysville 93 23 M 5 20-24 0:47:18.7 0:47:18.7 12:43/M

160 Brian Kelly Seattle 100 34 M 10 30-34 0:47:28.8 0:48:03.9 00:35.1 12:46/M

161 Kendra Jones Seattle 95 37 F 11 35-39 0:47:29.5 0:48:04.5 00:35.0 12:46/M

162 Amanda Oberholtzer Bellevue 157 30 F 30 30-34 0:47:32.2 0:47:52.2 00:20.0 12:47/M

163 Katherine King Seattle 103 25 F 24 25-29 0:47:43.8 0:47:57.9 00:14.1 12:50/M

164 Lyn Lauzon Everett 111 43 F 8 40-44 0:47:50.9 0:48:19.7 00:28.8 12:52/M

165 Kirsten Darley Edmonds 36 40 F 9 40-44 0:47:51.6 0:48:20.0 00:28.4 12:52/M

166 Bonnie Jensen Seattle 302 42 F 10 40-44 0:47:51.7 0:48:32.9 00:41.2 12:52/M

167 Rachael Sasse Poulsbo 243 34 F 31 30-34 0:48:13.9 0:48:33.4 00:19.5 12:58/M

168 Rachel Radke Bainbridge 242 34 F 32 30-34 0:48:14.2 0:48:33.3 00:19.1 12:58/M

169 Rose Tyler Bonney Lake 210 44 F 11 40-44 0:48:15.7 0:48:15.7 12:58/M

170 Meighan Doherty Seattle 40 30 F 33 30-34 0:48:42.1 0:48:42.1 13:05/M

171 Nycole Destefano Edmonds 39 32 F 34 30-34 0:48:57.3 0:49:41.8 00:44.5 13:10/M

172 Gwendolyn Pope Bellevue 171 39 F 12 35-39 0:49:03.6 0:49:28.6 00:25.0 13:11/M

173 Lily Haight Marysville 67 15 F 7 15-19 0:50:14.9 0:50:14.9 13:30/M

174 Lois Haight Marysville 66 17 F 8 15-19 0:50:15.0 0:50:15.0 13:30/M

175 Ron Frederick Yelm 54 42 M 6 40-44 0:50:19.6 0:51:42.9 01:23.3 13:32/M

176 Jennifer Fix Redmond 48 32 F 35 30-34 0:50:28.1 0:50:28.1 13:34/M

177 Rebecca Starks Seattle 191 31 F 36 30-34 0:50:28.3 0:50:28.3 13:34/M

178 Megan Moody Redmond 147 34 F 37 30-34 0:50:49.8 0:51:28.8 00:39.0 13:40/M

179 Nicholas Hippert Tualatin 79 60 M 3 60-64 0:51:26.3 0:51:59.5 00:33.2 13:50/M

180 Celeste Oglesby Mountlake Terrace 158 45 F 11 45-49 0:51:36.6 0:52:03.8 00:27.2 13:52/M

181 Lisa Funk Houston 56 46 F 12 45-49 0:51:36.7 0:52:04.0 00:27.3 13:52/M

182 Dawn Fleming Lubbock 49 47 F 13 45-49 0:51:36.9 0:52:03.7 00:26.8 13:52/M
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183 Stacy Sheperson Sammamish 183 43 F 12 40-44 0:51:37.2 0:52:07.5 00:30.3 13:53/M

184 Reina Cabatana Everett 23 47 F 14 45-49 0:51:37.9 0:52:07.8 00:29.9 13:53/M

185 Fred Fabi Tacoma 44 39 M 9 35-39 0:52:20.8 0:52:20.8 14:04/M

186 Jan Drago Seattle 41 69 F 3 GMstr 0:52:25.4 0:53:02.8 00:37.4 14:05/M

187 Shari Llona Lynnwood 124 49 F 15 45-49 0:52:43.3 0:53:04.9 00:21.6 14:10/M

188 Chantel Shoff Everett 186 23 F 19 20-24 0:53:35.8 0:54:09.1 00:33.3 14:24/M

189 Ellen Gianola Lake Stevens 59 47 F 16 45-49 0:53:36.0 0:54:08.9 00:32.9 14:25/M

190 Jessie Ault Everett 4 25 F 25 25-29 0:53:41.3 0:54:14.6 00:33.3 14:26/M

191 Sheldon Smith Marysville 189 38 M 10 35-39 0:53:43.6 0:54:15.3 00:31.7 14:26/M

192 Kern Smith Marysville 188 36 F 13 35-39 0:53:44.2 0:54:15.1 00:30.9 14:27/M

193 Tess Jawili Renton 285 38 F 14 35-39 0:54:18.5 0:54:44.6 00:26.1 14:36/M

194 Kendra Stein Edmonds 193 18 F 9 15-19 0:54:30.7 0:55:10.5 00:39.8 14:39/M

195 Kelly Woolms Lynnwood 225 45 M 4 45-49 0:55:22.5 0:56:04.4 00:41.9 14:53/M

196 jan boltz Seattle 16 49 F 17 45-49 0:58:14.2 0:59:59.4 01:45.2 15:39/M

197 Ron Frederick Yelm 55 42 M 7 40-44 0:58:15.6 0:59:59.2 01:43.6 15:40/M

198 Jeanette Sworthout Olympia 200 39 F 15 35-39 0:58:31.7 0:58:31.7 15:44/M

199 Samara Maynard Woodinville 133 49 F 18 45-49 0:58:35.5 0:59:10.5 00:35.0 15:45/M

200 Karryn Meeker Everett 139 48 F 19 45-49 0:58:36.4 0:59:10.5 00:34.1 15:45/M

201 Alix Palmer Seattle 162 29 F 26 25-29 0:58:38.1 0:59:14.0 00:35.9 15:46/M

202 doreen sturtevant Seattle 196 61 F 2 60-64 0:59:27.3 1:00:10.3 00:43.0 15:59/M

203 Peuta Serrantes-Batingan Issaquah 291 39 F 16 35-39 1:00:11.5 1:00:38.2 00:26.7 16:11/M

204 Rodella Buyco Renton 286 45 F 20 45-49 1:01:35.3 1:02:01.4 00:26.1 16:33/M

205 Krissie Carl Auburn 273 32 F 38 30-34 1:01:37.3 1:02:00.3 00:23.0 16:34/M

206 Lindsey Shamess Puyallup 182 21 F 20 20-24 1:01:48.2 1:02:26.3 00:38.1 16:37/M

207 Daedre Perez Maple Valley 166 32 F 39 30-34 1:01:53.7 1:02:16.4 00:22.7 16:38/M

208 Alexandra Pisel McChord AFB 169 22 F 21 20-24 1:02:06.7 1:02:06.7 16:42/M

209 Emily Wright Seattle 226 29 F 27 25-29 1:04:48.9 1:05:24.5 00:35.6 17:25/M

210 Joanna Jackson Kent 279 33 F 40 30-34 1:04:54.9 1:05:09.1 00:14.2 17:27/M

211 Stacy Slade Everett 284 31 F 41 30-34 1:06:04.9 1:06:55.1 00:50.2 17:46/M

212 Kara Kahler Snohomish 289 32 F 42 30-34 1:06:05.3 1:06:52.8 00:47.5 17:46/M

213 Annie Peddicord Shoreline 287 31 F 43 30-34 1:06:06.3 1:06:54.7 00:48.4 17:46/M

214 Lindsey Lattig Ferndale 108 20 F 22 20-24 1:08:37.2 1:08:37.2 18:27/M

215 Ashley Zulick Bellingham 230 21 F 23 20-24 1:09:32.6 1:09:32.6 18:42/M

216 Colleen Jancola Seattle 274 45 F 21 45-49 1:10:36.0 1:11:16.3 00:40.3 18:59/M

217 Sam Patterson Seattle 165 60 M 4 60-64 1:12:59.5 1:13:28.7 00:29.2 19:37/M

218 Ben Tan Seattle 240 67 M 2 65-69 1:13:04.6 1:13:20.1 00:15.5 19:38/M
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